
EACH  $            4.25 

WITH SOUP, SALAD OR FRIES 8.50$             

13.50$             

10.95$             

6.25$                

7.95$                

6.95$                

6.50$                

 

 

Full menu also available - Ask your server

Call 344-9644 to place your take-out order

Cosmic Bowling Weekends!
Starts Friday at 5, Saturday & Sunday at noon!

Prices are subject to applicable taxes

Daily Lunch Specials for

BLT Wrap

Mushroom Swiss Burger

Hot Turkey sandwich with mashed or fries

Cheeseburger                                                           

Goulash                                                                  

Meatball Rice

Caesar Salad with soup & garlic bun

Soups of 

the Day

Deal of         

the Day

Tuesday, June 19

Bagel & Soup

Turkey Cutlet sandwich with cheddar & tomato

 

 

Pastrami sandwich with tomato & lettuce


