

Daily Lunch Specials for Tuesday, June 19

## Soups of the Day

Cheeseburger
Goulash
Meatball Rice

EACH \$ 4.25

## Deal of the Day

## **Mushroom Swiss Burger**

WITH SOUP, SALAD OR FRIES \$ 8.50

Hot Turkey sandwich with mashed or fries	\$ 13.50
Caesar Salad with soup & garlic bun	\$ 10.95
Pastrami sandwich with tomato & lettuce	\$ 6.25
BLT Wrap	\$ 7.95
Bagel & Soup	\$ 6.95
Turkey Cutlet sandwich with cheddar & tomato	\$ 6.50

## Full menu also available - Ask your server

Call 344-9644 to place your take-out order
Prices are subject to applicable taxes

Cosmic Bowling Weekends!
Starts Friday at 5, Saturday & Sunday at noon!